General information about company

Scrip code 540190

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE789R01014

Name of the company Franklin Industries Ltd
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category of
shareholder

n

Nos. Of
shareholders
(11T)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (TV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: | Class

X cary Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

B)

Public

828

3615000

3615000

100

3615000 3615000

100

©)

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CD)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

828

3615000

3615000

100

3615000 3615000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\lllllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | ) :zresd
. assuming full | Lockedin |P .o eos O Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . OtherWISe g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D : Outstanding . percentage of A o
(II) convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of sa“o
securities . and No. Of . a 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No, | total | No. | ! ot u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (2) |Shares |(a) Shares cgtegory c?}tegory CF}‘Fegory
% of held held (1) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 3374990 0 0 0
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3374990 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. 10 f fsh Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up Pa.rt y No. O SNATCS | shares held | of total no. of shares
: paid-up | underlying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. of the sharcholders | equity cquit Deposito (VID = (calculated as per a % of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | 4" POSTIOLY 1 [v)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of (A+B+C2) | Cla | Cla ota
(V) held (V) (VD) sa % of ( N[00 | £85  Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 765 269297 269297 7.45 269297 269297 |[7.45
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | , | 2893397 2893397 | 80.04 2893397 2893397 | 80.04
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 2 2 2 0 2 2 0
O Bodies Corporate |6 195526 195526 5.41 195526 195526 | 5.41




Any Other

(m) . 14 256778 256778 7.1 256778 256778 | 7.1
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 828 3615000 3615000 100 3615000 3615000 | 100

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+(B) 828 3615000 3615000 100 3615000 3615000 | 100

(2+B)3)+B)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 828 3615000 3615000 100 3615000 3615000 | 100

Total (A+B+C) 828 3615000 3615000 100 3615000 3615000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
) No. of Shares . . shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying : " equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XIII) ;
Sr. . Outstanding L held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of .

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa 7o As a %
» (Xi) . . ~ f total sa /o |form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | PRI \0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held @ (i) (iii)
(b) held (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(2) 7.45 246037 0 0 0
(h) 80.04 2676647 0 0 0
(1) 0 2 0 0 0
1)) 5.41 195526 0 0 0
(m) 7.1 256778 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal ®) 100 3374990 0 0 0




Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 100 3374990
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- lic shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 3374990
Total (A+B+C 100 3374990

)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOENKA BUSINESS AND FINANCE LIMITED

NILRATAN SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAACG9648P

AADCNS5209L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

94415

194415

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

100000

94415

194415

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

2.61

5.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

94415

194415

Class eg:y

Total

100000

94415

194415

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.77

2.61

5.38




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.77

2.61

5.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

94415

194415

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAUPILKUMAR
HASMUKHBHAI
SHAH

VIDHI
NIKUNJ
SHAH

PATNI
DINESHBHAI
SHAMIIBHAI

RINAL
SANDIPKUMAR
KHATRI

SUNIL
LAXMINARAYAN
JHA

HANSABEN
NITINBHAI
CHAUHAN

CHANDRIKABEN
SAIJA

PAN (II)

BGKPS5616K

BJIPS4239M

BXQPP0O977F

ARDPKS5128K

BBOPJ3279E

BAAPCS8025J

IIGPS4608G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

277798

227855

174975

160075

138259

132139

128000

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

W)+ (VD

277798

227855

174975

160075

138259

132139

128000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.68

6.3

4.84

4.43

3.82

3.66

3.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

277798

227855

174975

160075

138259

132139

128000

Class eg:y

Total

277798

227855

174975

160075

138259

132139

128000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

7.68

6.3

4.84

4.43

3.82

3.66

3.54




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.68

6.3

4.84

4.43

3.82

3.66

3.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

277798

227855

174975

160075

138259

132139

128000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SANDIP
KANTILAL
KHATRI

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARESH
GHANSHYAMBHALI
PATEL

MUMAL DEVI
MEWARA

SEWATA DEVI
MEWARA

MAHESHKUMAR
JAYNTILAL SHAH

SHAH
CHIRAG

ASIF
ABDULGANI
ANSARI

PAN (IT) ARDPK5124F

BCLPP2552E

ALEPM5489N

AKBPM1528Q

AIMPS2748H

BBWPS5965G

ASRPA4195M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

121750

104020

99904

99904

95000

88299

75200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

121750

104020

99904

99904

95000

88299

75200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.37

2.88

2.76

2.76

2.63

2.44

2.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 121750

104020

99904

99904

95000

88299

75200

Class eg:y

Total 121750

104020

99904

99904

95000

88299

75200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.37

2.88

2.76

2.76

2.63

2.44

2.08




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.37

2.88

2.76

2.76

2.63

2.44

2.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

104020

99904

99904

88299

75200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IMRAN
SALEEM
KHAN

MEHTA
MOHATIA
DIVYAKANT

MILAN
BHANUKUMAR
SOLANKI

MANISHA
NITINKUMAR
SHAH

KUNTAL
JITENDRA
TRIVEDI

AJIT
MAHENDRAKUMAR
SANTOKI

SAROJBEN
RAJKUMAR
UDHANI

PAN (II)

BMKPK2787D

EBXPM3058N

KGAPS2974F

AFQPS0553R

AKNPT2945A

AKTPS8579F

AAHPUS378A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64500

58920

54000

54000

53044

50000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

64500

58920

54000

54000

53044

50000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.63

1.49

1.49

1.47

1.38

1.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

64500

58920

54000

54000

53044

50000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

64500

58920

54000

54000

53044

50000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

1.63

1.49

1.49

1.47

1.38

1.38




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.63

1.49

1.49

1.47

1.38

1.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

64500

58920

54000

54000

53044

50000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAVNA
NARENDRA
CHITALIA

HEMANT
RAJENDRA SHAH

DHARMENDRA
CHOTALAL SHAH

RIMMI
DHARMENDRA
SHAH

RENUKABEN
CHANDRAKANT SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAGPC4375A

AOQPS5805K

AWGPS0195]

AWGPS0178K

AXZPS5544D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42403

40528

37800

37800

37145

2503318

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

42403

40528

37800

37800

37145

2503318

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17

1.12

1.05

1.05

1.03

69.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42403

40528

37800

37800

37145

2503318

Class eg:y

Total

42403

40528

37800

37800

37145

2503318

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.12

1.05

1.05

1.03

69.25




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17

1.12

1.05

1.05

1.03

69.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42403

40528

37800

37800

37145

2286568

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVI SUDHIRKUMAR
MEHTA HUF

MEHTA DHARMIL
NAVINCHANDRA HUF

MEHTA DHARMENDRA
NAVINCHANDRA HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAMHR8699N

AADHMG6812R

AADHM6811N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

14

1

1

1

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

256778

68163

50000

50000

256778

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

256778

68163

50000

50000

256778

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.1

1.89

1.38

1.38

7.1

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

256778

68163

50000

50000

256778




Class eg:y

Total

256778

68163

50000

50000

256778

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.1

1.89

1.38

1.38

7.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.1

1.89

1.38

1.38

7.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

256778

68163

50000

50000

256778




dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







